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 Semi-Syn 10W-30

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Semi Synthetic SAE 10W-30 ILSAC GF-5 is a premium engine oil 
developed for modern petrol and LPG motors. Formulated using semi synthetic technology making this 
fluid ideal for fuel saving applications while lowering emissions and extending engine life.
 
APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Semi-Syn 10W-30 is formulated for some manufacturers like Toyota, Ford, Honda, Holden, Mazda, 
Nissan and Mitsubishi using synthetic technology which call for an ILSAC GF-5 specification. This fluid is 
compatible with fuel systems from Petrol, Flexi-fuel, E85, E10 and engines from passenger cars, light duty 
commercial vehicles from 4, 6, 8 cylinders including turbocharged and supercharged motors along with 
LPG (Liquefied Petroleum Gas) vehicles keeping it clean and free from harmful deposits.

BENEFITS
•  Fuel saving technology
•  Low viscosity providing cold start protection
•  Lowers emissions
•  Multi fuel compatible
•  Extends engine life
•  Reduces engine wear and sludge formation

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Semi-Syn
10W-30

Semi Synthetic
Engine oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

 0 .855

VISCOSITY
100°C

11.7

VISCOSITY
INDEX

171

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

SS1030.01
SS1030.05
SS1030.20
SS1030.70

SS1030.208
SS1030.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API SN
(Check owners manual before use)

FORD WSS-M2C 910AILSAC GF-5

FLASH POINT
COC°C

228
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