

Semi-Syn 10W-30

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
SS1030.01	1L	6
SS1030.05	5L	3
SS1030.20	20L	1
SS1030.70	70L	1
SS1030.208	208L	1
SS1030.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Semi Synthetic SAE 10W-30 ILSAC GF-5 is a premium engine oil developed for modern petrol and LPG motors. Formulated using semi synthetic technology making this fluid ideal for fuel saving applications while lowering emissions and extending engine life.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Semi-Syn 10W-30 is formulated for some manufacturers like Toyota, Ford, Honda, Holden, Mazda, Nissan and Mitsubishi using synthetic technology which call for an ILSAC GF-5 specification. This fluid is compatible with fuel systems from Petrol, Flexi-fuel, E85, E10 and engines from passenger cars, light duty commercial vehicles from 4, 6, 8 cylinders including turbocharged and supercharged motors along with LPG (Liquefied Petroleum Gas) vehicles keeping it clean and free from harmful deposits.

BENEFITS

- Fuel saving technology
- · Low viscosity providing cold start protection
- · Lowers emissions
- · Multi fuel compatible
- · Extends engine life
- · Reduces engine wear and sludge formation

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API SN ILSAC GF-5 FORD WSS-M2C 910A

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.855	11.7	171	228

Updated Oct 2016